## Application to exhibit at Ketner's Mill Arts and Crafts Fair October 21 - 22, 2023

Booth Fee \$140			
Late charge \$25 after Au	ugust 1st.		
Returning Vendor- send che Electricity surcharge - add \$ Any electric usage be	, ,		tion"
Name	Phone		
Business Name	Email		
Address	City	State Zip	)
Describe your crafts or products	s		
Do you demonstrate your craft/	product?		
Send in photo prints, email image	ges, list website or point us to an Instagram, Fa	cebook or other webs	site to show
your work.			
Please sign the following agreem	nent:		
management and to participate is and hold harmless Ketner's Mill	e to abide by all the rules and decisions made be in the Fair in a careful, considerate and sober real I Foundation from all loss or damage which I re- person as a result of negligence or willful acts be is contract.	nanner. I also agree to nay at any time hereal	o indemnify fter incur or
Signed	Date		
Print name			

Ketner's Mill Contact: Dee Nash / Frank McDonald / Clay McDonald

At: contact@ketnersmill.org and at 423-267-5702

Mail to: Ketner's Mill Foundation, PO Box 4426, Chattanooga, TN 37405